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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List 
to

RFP No. 901613
for

Application Development Services 
Networking/Bidders Conferences 
Held on January 3, 2018 and January 4, 2018
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), Bidders Conference Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This Bidders Conference Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://www.acgov.org/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/ContractOpportunities.jsp.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Slalom
201 Spear Street, Suite 1550

San Francisco, CA 94105


	Bob Krueger 
	Phone: 925-260-0354

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bob.krueger@slalom.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Serenity Infotech
1811 Santa Rita Road, Suite 200

Pleasanton, CA 94566
	Aejay Conte
	Phone: 925-548-8355

	
	
	
	E-Mail: aejay@serenityinfotech.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	Drishticon Inc.
2201 Walnut Avenue, Suite 210

Fremont, CA 94538
	Manoj Kumar Vidyarthi
	Phone: 408-425-6090

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mvidyarthi@drishticon.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	4. 
	AgreeYa Solutions 
4430 Willow Road, Suite O

Pleasanton, CA 94588
	Sonia Kaul 
	Phone: 925-223-7837

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Sonia.kaul@agreeya.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	5. 
	Serenity Infotech, Inc.
950 Scales Road, Suite 104
Suwanee, GA 30024
	Dilip Tunki 
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: dilip@serenityinfotech.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6. 
	The Soyemi Group
6185 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 209

Riverside, CA 92506
	Sanya Soyemi
	Phone: 909-838-8614

	
	
	
	E-Mail: tsgcorp@outlook.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	7. 
	Triune Infomatics, Inc.
39111 Paseo Padre Pkwy, Suite 320

Fremont, CA 94538 
	Rahul Kuruvilla 
	Phone: 510-364-3557

	
	
	
	E-Mail: rahulkuruvilla@triuneinfomatics.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	8. 
	Senryo Technologies 
387 Shuman Blvd, Suite 208e

Naperville, IL 60563
	Nick Georgelos 
	Phone: 630-355-7429

	
	
	
	E-Mail: nick.georgelos@senryo.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Prime 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	9. 
	Shift3 Technologies 
700 Van Ness 

Fresno, CA 93721
	Celeste Barron 
	Phone: 559-259-2628

	
	
	
	E-Mail: celeste.barron@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	10. 
	Shift3 Technologies 

700 Van Ness 

Fresno, CA 93721
	Eric Leaver 
	Phone: 858-999-5061

	
	
	
	E-Mail: eleaver@shift3tech.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	11. 
	Staff Tech Inc.
193 Blue Ravine Road, Suite 200

Folsom, CA 95630
	Sherri Stanfill 
	Phone: 916-932-1234

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sherri@staff-tech.net 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	12. 
	Slalom
201 Spear Street, Suite 1550

San Francisco, CA 94105
	John Pavel
	Phone: 925-204-7312

	
	
	
	E-Mail: john.pavel@slalom.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	13. 
	WATI
500 Capitol Mall 

Sacramento, CA 95814
	Vijay Kiran 
	Phone: 510-926-9711

	
	
	
	E-Mail: vijay@wati.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	14. 
	Senryo Technologies 

387 Shuman Blvd, Suite 208e

Naperville, IL 60563
	Jose Blanco 
	Phone: 630-355-7429

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jose.blanco@senryo.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	15. 
	AgreeYa Solutions
605 Coolidge Drive 

Folsom, CA 
	Vaibhav Srivastava
	Phone: 916-351-2507

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Vaibhyav.srivastava@agreeya.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	16. 
	Coolsoft LLC
1902 Campus Place, Suite 12

Louisville, KY 40299
	Bhaskar Reddy 
	Phone: 502-202-5713

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bhaskarr@coolsofttech.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


	17. 
	Infojini, Inc.
10015 Old Columbia Road, Suite B215

Columbia, MD 21046
	Sandeep Harjani
	Phone: 443-257-0086

	
	
	
	E-Mail: statebids@infojiniconsulting.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	18. 
	Serenity Infotech, Inc.
1811 Santa Rita Road, Suite 200

Pleasanton, CA 94566
	Srini Vangimalla 
	Phone: 678-488-0197

	
	
	
	E-Mail: srini@serenityinfotech.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


EXHIBIT C

VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901613 Application Development Services 
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm. \
This RFP Addendum is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.
	RFP No. 901613 - Application Development

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	22nd Century Technologies, Inc.
	Kulpreet Singh
	732-507-7979
	1 Executive Dr. Suite 285
	Somerset
	NJ
	govt@tscti.com

	Advanced Software Dynamics, Inc.
	Sonali Singh
	925-975-0693
	1371 Oakland Blvd., Suite 100
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	sonali@asdintl.com

	AEKO Consulting, Inc.
	Gboyega Aladegbami
	510-763-2356 x13
	1939 Harrison Street, Suite 420
	Oakland
	CA
	Gboyega@aeko.com

	Agree Ya Solutions
	Sonia Kaul
	(925) 271-6063
	4430 Willow Road, Suite O
	Pleasanton
	CA
	sonia.kaul@agreeya.com

	AgreeYa solutions
	Vaibhav Srivastava
	9163512507
	605 Coolidge Dr
	Folsom
	 
	Vaibhav.Srivastava@agreeya.com

	All Star Consulting
	Pamela Munn
	415-552-1400
	1111 Oak St
	San Francisco
	CA
	pamela@all-stars.com

	Ardent Technologies Inc
	Vas Appalaneni
	937-312-1345
	6234 Far Hills Avenue
	Dayton
	OH
	vas@ardentinc.com

	ATR International
	Karen McManus
	408-328-8094
	1230 Oakmead Parkway, Ste. 110
	Sunnyvale
	CA
	karenm@atr1.com

	Berean Group
	Robert Mogavero
	 
	 
	 
	 
	r.mogavero@bereangroup.com

	ClarusTec, Inc.
	Jeevesh Murthy
	732-568-4762
	347, Plainfield Ave., Suite 104
	Edison
	NJ
	vineethas@clarustec.com

	CMC Training & Consulting Inc.
	Catherine M. Wool
	510-357-3535
	1530 Graff Avenue
	San Leandro
	CA
	cwool@cmctrain.com

	Coolsoft LLC
	Bhaskar Reddy
	502-202-5713
	1902 Campus Place Ste 12
	Louisville
	KY
	bhaskarr@coolsofttech.com

	Cornerstone Consulting & Technology
	Derek Lawson
	415.705.7800x228
	44 Montgomery Street, Suite 3360
	San Francisco
	CA
	dlawson@cornerstoneconcilium.com

	DesignMind Business Solutions, Inc., DBA “DesignMind”
	Mark Ginnebaugh
	415-226-1146
	465 California Street, Suite 425
	San Francisco
	CA
	mark@designmind.com

	DeVine Consulting, Inc.
	Jeffrey DeVine
	510-713-8800 
	39350 Civic Center Drive Suite 250
	Fremont
	CA
	JeffD@devineco.com

	Dynamic Commissioning Solutions, inc. (DCSi)
	Richard Farkas
	702-942-1616
	3078 E. Sunset Road, Suite 5
	Las Vegas
	NV
	rfarkas@lv-dcsi.com

	ecomnets
	Raj Kossuri
	800-541-7205
	2553 Dulles View Dr. #240
	Herndon
	VA
	rkossuri@ecomnets.com

	EMANIO, Inc.
	Walter Paliska
	510-849-9300 
	832 Bancroft Way
	Berkeley
	CA
	walter.paliska@emanio.com

	EMANIO, Inc.
	Stacy Holderby
	510-849-8693
	832 Bancroft Way
	Berkeley
	CA
	stacy.holderby@emanio.com

	GatewaySolutions Inc 
	Srinivas Vuyyuru             
	913-440-4867 
	12980 Metcalf Ave, Suite #330
	Overland Park 
	KS
	vuyyuru@gatewaysi.com

	Global Touchpoints, Inc.
	UDAYAN (UC) CHANDA
	315-480-9849
	2999 Douglas Boulevard Suite #180
	Roseville
	CA
	uc.chanda@touchpointsinc.com

	Global Touchpoints, Inc.
	Sundara Gopalakrishan
	315-480-9849
	2999 Douglas Boulevard Suite #180
	Roseville
	CA
	sk@touchpointsinc.com

	GSR
	Diane Walker
	 
	 
	 
	 
	diane@gsr-inc.com

	Infinite Computing Systems, Inc.
	Sapan Kumar
	319 -730-7078
	425, 2nd Street SE, Suite #600
	Cedar Rapis
	IA
	SKumar@infinite-usa.com

	Infojini, Inc.
	Sandeep Harjani
	443-257-0086
	10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite B215
	Columbia
	MD
	statebids@infojiniconsulting.com

	Informatrix Inc.
	Donna Main
	916-830-1400
	1740 Creekside Oaks Dr., Ste. 175
	Sacramento
	CA
	donna.main@informatixinc.com

	Informatrix Inc.
	Belinda Moen
	916-830-1400
	1740 Creekside Oaks Dr., Ste. 175
	Sacramento
	CA
	belinda.moen@informatixinc.com

	Interwest Consulting Group
	Steve Gay
	916-683-3340
	9300 W. Stockton Blvd, Suite #105
	Elk Grove
	CA
	sgay@interwestgrp.com

	MSys Inc
	Raj Mani
	919 380 9783
	140 Iowa Lane #201 
	Cary
	NC
	bw@msysinc.com

	Nodavare Corporation
	Ven Iyer
	703-463-9764
	4031 University Dr, Suite 200
	Fairfax
	VA
	ven.iyer@nodavare.com

	Ntranga IT Services, Inc.
	Srikanth Yeddanapudi
	408-213-6982
	1541 The Alameda
	San Jose
	CA
	srikanth.yeddanapudi@ntranga.com

	Ntranga IT Services, Inc.
	Srikanth Yeddanapudi
	925-577-9333
	4748 Woodrose Circle
	Dublin
	CA
	Srikanth.yeddanapudi@ntranga.com

	Outsource Consulting Services, Inc.
	Sandar Floyd
	510-986-0686
	222 14th, street
	Oakland
	CA
	sandra.floyd@ocsi.com

	PC Source
	Hamid Majidy
	510-814-0204
	484 Lake Park Ave Suite #670
	Oakland
	CA
	hamid@pcsourcenet.com

	Pinetree Ridge
	Beth Tripp
	530-838-8888
	10701 Cull Canyon Rd
	Castro Valley
	CA
	beth@pinetreeridge.net

	Priest Consultilng
	Clancy
	 
	 
	 
	 
	clancy@priest.com

	Provista
	Steve Taylor
	510-794-1885
	83544 Jones Way
	Fremont
	CA
	steve.taylor@provista.com

	Pyramid Technology Solutions, Inc
	Dilip Vadlamudi
	317-280 9900 x 304
	9535 E 59th St, Suite A
	Indianapolis
	IN
	dilip1@pyramidinc.com

	R MO LLC
	Ranjani Mohana
	925-236-0201
	2575 Dos Rios Dr.
	San Ramon
	CA
	ranjani@rmollc.com

	RADGOV Inc 
	Ellen Loprete
	908-668-1080
	107-B1 Corporate Blvd.
	S. Plainfield
	NJ
	eloprete@radgov.com 

	RADGOV Inc 
	Evelyn Reid 
	954- 938 -2800 
	1500 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite # 415
	Fort Lauderdale
	FL
	ereid@radgov.com 

	RS Computer Associates
	Afshan Keval
	916-230-7306
	37600 Central Court Ste 210
	Newark
	CA
	akeval@rscompass.com

	Senryo Technologies
	Nick Georgelos
	6303557429
	387 Shuman Blvd, 208e
	Naperville
	IL
	nick.georgelos@senryo.com

	Senryo Technologies
	Jose Blanco
	6303557429
	387 Shuman Blvd, 208e
	Naperville
	IL
	jose.blanco@senryo.com

	Senryo Technologies
	Rick Pugh
	6303557429
	387 Shuman Blvd, 208e
	Naperville
	IL
	rick.pugh@senryo.com

	Serenity Infotech, Inc.
	Srini Vangimalla
	678 488 0197
	1811 Santa Rita Rd, Suite 200
	Pleasanton
	CA
	srini@serenityinfotech.com 

	SERENITY INFOTECH, INC.
	Dilip Tunki
	678576354
	950 Scales Road, Suite 104
	Suwanee
	GA
	dilip@serenityinfotech.com

	Serenity Infotech, Inc.
	Srini Vangimalla
	6784880197
	1811 Santa Rita Rd, Suite 200
	Pleasanton
	CA
	srini@serenityinfotech.com

	Shift3 Technologies
	Celeste Barron
	559 259 2628
	700 Van Ness
	Fresno
	CA
	celeste.barron@gmail.com

	Shift3 Technologies
	Eric Leaver
	858-999-5061
	700 Van Ness
	Fresno
	CA
	eleaver@shift3tech.com

	Silicon Alley Group Inc.
	Steven H. Greisman
	732-326-1600
	1 Austin Avenue
	Iselin
	NJ
	sgreisman@sag-inc.com

	Slalom
	John Pavel
	9252047312
	201 Spear St., Suite 1550
	San Francisco
	CA
	john.pavel@slalom.com

	SoftSol Technologies Inc
	Kumar Talluri
	510-824-2044
	48383 Fremont Blvd., Suite # 118
	Fremont
	CA
	kumar.talluri@softsol.net

	SoftSol Technologies Inc
	Vija Kiran
	510-824-2085
	48383 Fremont Blvd., Suite # 118
	Fremont
	CA
	vijaykiran.katikala@softsol.net

	Staff Tech Inc., a California Certified DVBE
	Sherri Stanfill
	9169321234
	193 Blue Ravine Rd, Ste 200
	Folsom
	CA
	sherri@staff-tech.net

	Staff Tech, Inc
	Erika Kohnke
	916-932-1232
	193 Blue Ravine Rd., STE. 200
	Folsom
	CA
	erika@staff-tech.net

	STELE INFOTECH
	Raj Mahendra
	973 343 4812
	622 Route 10 West
	Whippany
	NJ
	govsales@steleinfotech.com

	STS International, Inc.
	Teri Owens
	925-479-7815
	5601 Arnold Rd #102
	Dublin
	CA
	towens@stsii.com

	Synoptek
	Shaharom Stripling
	415-376-5211
	 
	 
	 
	sstripling@synoptek.com

	Team Persona
	Ginny Velasquez
	415-710-3771
	1407 Oakland Blvd #300
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	ginny@teampersona@.com

	The Soyemi Group
	Sanya Soyemi
	909-838-8614
	6185 Magnolia AVe., Ste. 209
	Riverside
	CA
	tsgcorp@outlook.com

	Track Computer Center Services
	Jim Benterou
	925-426-8725
	6900 Koll Center Parkway, Suite 401
	Pleasanton
	CA
	jbenterou@trackcomputers.com

	Triune Infomatics Inc
	Rahul Kuruvilla
	5103643557
	39111 Paseo Padre Pkwy # 320
	Fremont
	CA
	rahulkuruvilla@triuneinfomatics.com

	Triune Infomatics, Inc.
	Rahul Kuauvilla
	510-364-3557
	3904 Kinglet Terrace
	Fremont
	CA
	rahul@triuneinfomatics.com

	WATI
	Vijay Kiran
	5109269711
	500 Capitol mall
	sacramento
	CA
	vijay@wati.com
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